2  425.00 5TRO MITTY 25502 61079190 PCS  7.00  1819.00 454.75

4
 3  475.00 5TRO MITTY  75560 61079190 PCS  7.00  2033.00 508.25

16
 4  400.00 5TRO MITTY 00472 61079190 PCS  7.00  6848.00 428.00

6
 5  637.00 5TRO ABET 1499 620342 PCS  7.00  4089.54 681.59

20410.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

485.95

485.95

54.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.